
NGV Technician and Fleet Operations Safety Training

CNG Fuel System Inspector Training

High Point, NC. • 02/24/15 to 02/26/15

First Name Last Name Company Title

Dakota Barrett Power Product Systems Technician

Richard Bovino Ambac International Field Technician

Joseph Brett Nesco Bus and Truck Sales Inc. Head Technician

Chris Cagle Thomas Built Buses Utility

Roger Casanova Apple Valley Waste Maintenance manager

Chris Chaney Edwin H. Davis and Son,  Inc. President

Fred Davis Myers Equipment Corp. Service Manager

Ruben Deleon Ryder TIC

John Dominic Piedmont Natural Gas CNG Technician

Gary Henderson Ohio School Boards Association Deputy Director, Managment Services

Pete Japikse Nesco Bus and Truck Sales Inc. Technician

Henry Jaramillo AAA Car Care Center Technician

Thomas Kirkaldy AAA Car Care Center Technician

Ronnie LiPuma Matthews Buses Inc. Technician

Ford Lyon Ryder Technician

Matthew Lyons AAA Car Care Center Technician

Herman McDaniel Lewis Bus Group Service Manager

Justin Morris Matthews Buses Inc. Technician

Scott Nagy Carolina Environmental Systems Shop Manager

Sam Prentice Chesapeake Garage Mechanic II

Kenny Rogers, Jr. W. W. Williams

Trey Schultz Endless Mountains Transportation Authority Maintenance Officer

Brian Smith Ryder Service Manager

Carl Souder Elgin Sweeper Technical Support Specialist

William Sprague
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Address City State Zip Phone Email

# of NGVs 

Currently in 

Fleet

432 Warren Ave. Portland ME 04103 207-797-5950 vbarr@nedda.com 1

910 Spears Creek Church Road Elgin SC 29045 573-808-5561 jbrett@ambac.net 0

202 South Fehr Way Bay Shore NY 11706 631-243-4500 roger@nescobus.com 3

corwin_2004@yahoo.com

7168 Cunning Circle Baltimore MD 21220 410-999-5163 rsbuster1@gmail.com 0

13077 SR 138 Clarksburg OH 43115 740-998-6606 fdavis@davisbus.com 0

8860 Akron Canfield Road Canfield OH 44406 330-533-5556 jdominic@myersequip.com

1144 Broadway Road Sanford NC 27332 11

5601 Cannon Drive Monroe NC 28110 704-361-8863 gary.henderson@piedmontng.com 40

8050 North High Street Columbus OH 43235 614-635-1890 PJapikse@ohioschoolboards.org 50

202 South Fehr Way Bay Shore NY 11706 631-243-4500 henry@nescobus.com

606 South Stratford Road Winston Salem NC 27103 336-774-1527 tjkirkaldy@mailaaa.com

306 Pisgah Church Road Greensboro NC 27455 336-544-0843 rjlipuma@mailaaa.com 0

4802 West Colonial Drive Orlando FL 32808 407-427-4873 Flyon@matthewsgroupinc.com

201 North Point Blvd. Baltimore MD 21224 410-288-1752 thomas_verguldi@ryder.com 6

5321 Red Tip Road Fayetteville NC 28314 910-864-1205 dfmcdaniel@mailaaa.com 0

1009 Recreation Way North Salt Lake UT 84054 801-364-4219 justin@lewisbusgroup.com

4802 West Colonial Drive Orlando FL 32808 407-883-1950 snagy@matthewsbuses.com 0

2750 Hwy 66 South Kernersville NC 27284 336-869-9900 sprentice@cesrefuse.com 40+

956 Greenbrier Pkwy. Chesapeake VA 23320 757-382-3375 1317065@gmail.com

2610 Augusta Road West Columbia SC 29169 30+

27824 Route 220 Athens PA 18810 570-888-7330 x240 carl@emtatransit.com 0

1144 Broadway Road Sanford NC 27332 besmith770@aol.com 11

1300 W. Bartlett Road Elgin IL 60120 630-346-2713 wsprague@elginsweeper.com 1

0
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# of NGVS to 

Be Purchased 

Within 2 Years

Sedans/Autom

obiles

Light-Duty 

Trucks/Vans

Medium-

/Heavy-Duty 

Trucks

Buses (Transit/ 

School) Other (Specify)

Owns a CNG 

Fueling Station Station Size

Plans to Build a 

Station Within 

2 Years

Yes X No

0

Dual Fuel 

Conversions No

X No

0 X 0 No

0 0 No

19 X No

? X 0 No

X X 10 Yes

0 0 No

No

X 0 ?

30 X 0 No

0 X Cutaway Buses 0 No

40 X 2 No

0 No

Yes X Trash Trucks 1 Yes

0 0 No

19 X

E-450 Transit 

Cutaway Buses No

5 X X 0 Yes

1
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Plan to 

Purchase 

Dryers

Plan to 

Purchase 

Compressors

Plan to 

Purchase 

Storage Units

Plan to 

Purchase 

Dispensers Additional Comments

Dealer

Dealer - Sales and Service

We are a Manufacturer.


